
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:43 PM  2/28/2021  Page 1Triangle Aquatic Center - Site License

NC 2021 SC AG Champs - 2/25/2021 to 2/28/2021

Sanction #: NC21006

Team Rankings - Through Event 84

Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Swim MAC Carolina 1,599. 67Swim MAC Carolina

 2 Tac Titans 1,426Tac Titans

 3 Marlins Of Raleigh 616. 67Marlins Of Raleigh

 4 New Wave Swim Team 402. 17New Wave Swim Team

 5 Raleigh Swimming Association 393Raleigh Swimming Association

 6 Mecklenburg Swim Association 235Mecklenburg Swim Association

 7 North Carolina Aquatic Club 193. 50North Carolina Aquatic Club

 8 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 193Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 9 Greensboro Community YMCA 177Greensboro Community YMCA

 10 Enfinity Aquatic Club 169Enfinity Aquatic Club

 11 East Carolina Aquatics 138East Carolina Aquatics

 12 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 122Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg

 13 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 118YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 14 Nsea Swim 96. 50Nsea Swim

 15 YMCA of the Triangle 88. 50YMCA of the Triangle

 16 Sailfish Aquatics 85Sailfish Aquatics

 17 Team Charlotte Swimming 72Team Charlotte Swimming

 18 YMCA of Western North Carolina 51YMCA of Western North Carolina

 19 Catawba Valley Aquatic Club 48Catawba Valley Aquatic Club

 20 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 45Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.

 21 High Point Swim Club 44High Point Swim Club

 22 Swim Fanatics Swim Club 33Swim Fanatics Swim Club

 23 Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor 29Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor

 24 Mars Hill Aquatic Club 28. 50Mars Hill Aquatic Club

 25 Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team 21Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team

 26 Star Aquatics 16. 50Star Aquatics

 27 Alamance County Community Y/Ba 11. 50Alamance County Community Y/Ba

 28 Blues Aquatics 6Blues Aquatics

 29 Carolina Aquatic Team 4Carolina Aquatic Team

 30 Sharks Aquatic Club 2Sharks Aquatic Club

 31 O'Neal Pelagics 1. 50O'Neal Pelagics
 6,466.00Total
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NC 2021 SC AG Champs - 2/25/2021 to 2/28/2021

Sanction #: NC21006

Team Rankings - Through Event 84

Boys - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Swim MAC Carolina 1,987Swim MAC Carolina

 2 Tac Titans 667Tac Titans

 3 New Wave Swim Team 658. 50New Wave Swim Team

 4 Marlins Of Raleigh 586Marlins Of Raleigh

 5 North Carolina Aquatic Club 415North Carolina Aquatic Club

 6 Greensboro Community YMCA 267Greensboro Community YMCA

 7 East Carolina Aquatics 230East Carolina Aquatics

 8 Mecklenburg Swim Association 217. 50Mecklenburg Swim Association

 9 Enfinity Aquatic Club 202. 50Enfinity Aquatic Club

 10 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 171YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 11 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 143. 50Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg

 12 Swim Gsa 128. 50Swim Gsa

 13 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 124Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 14 Nsea Swim 109Nsea Swim

 15 Carolina Aquatic Team 92. 50Carolina Aquatic Team

 16 Club Kick Start 79. 50Club Kick Start

 17 Rocky Mount Family YMCA 40. 50Rocky Mount Family YMCA

 18 Raleigh Swimming Association 35Raleigh Swimming Association

 19 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 32Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.

 20 Swim Tribe 21Swim Tribe

 21 Alamance County Community Y/Ba 19Alamance County Community Y/Ba

 22 Sailfish Aquatics 18Sailfish Aquatics

 23 O'Neal Pelagics 13O'Neal Pelagics

 23 YMCA of the Triangle 13YMCA of the Triangle

 25 New South Swimming 9New South Swimming

 26 Goldsboro Family YMCA Sharks 3Goldsboro Family YMCA Sharks

 27 Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor 2Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor

 28 Team Charlotte Swimming 1Team Charlotte Swimming
 6,285.00Total
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NC 2021 SC AG Champs - 2/25/2021 to 2/28/2021

Sanction #: NC21006

Team Rankings - Through Event 84

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Swim MAC Carolina 3,586. 67Swim MAC Carolina

 2 Tac Titans 2,093Tac Titans

 3 Marlins Of Raleigh 1,202. 67Marlins Of Raleigh

 4 New Wave Swim Team 1,060. 67New Wave Swim Team

 5 North Carolina Aquatic Club 608. 50North Carolina Aquatic Club

 6 Mecklenburg Swim Association 452. 50Mecklenburg Swim Association

 7 Greensboro Community YMCA 444Greensboro Community YMCA

 8 Raleigh Swimming Association 428Raleigh Swimming Association

 9 Enfinity Aquatic Club 371. 50Enfinity Aquatic Club

 10 East Carolina Aquatics 368East Carolina Aquatics

 11 Granite Falls Swim Club Makos 317Granite Falls Swim Club Makos

 12 YMCA of Northwest North Caroli 289YMCA of Northwest North Caroli

 13 Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg 265. 50Aquatic Team Of Mecklenburg

 14 Nsea Swim 205. 50Nsea Swim

 15 Swim Gsa 128. 50Swim Gsa

 16 Sailfish Aquatics 103Sailfish Aquatics

 17 YMCA of the Triangle 101. 50YMCA of the Triangle

 18 Carolina Aquatic Team 96. 50Carolina Aquatic Team

 19 Club Kick Start 79. 50Club Kick Start

 20 Waves Of Wilmington,Inc. 77Waves Of Wilmington,Inc.

 21 Team Charlotte Swimming 73Team Charlotte Swimming

 22 YMCA of Western North Carolina 51YMCA of Western North Carolina

 23 Catawba Valley Aquatic Club 48Catawba Valley Aquatic Club

 24 High Point Swim Club 44High Point Swim Club

 25 Rocky Mount Family YMCA 40. 50Rocky Mount Family YMCA

 26 Swim Fanatics Swim Club 33Swim Fanatics Swim Club

 27 Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor 31Hickory Foundation YMCA Seahor

 28 Alamance County Community Y/Ba 30. 50Alamance County Community Y/Ba

 29 Mars Hill Aquatic Club 28. 50Mars Hill Aquatic Club

 30 Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team 21Lowes YMCA Lightning Swim Team

 30 Swim Tribe 21Swim Tribe

 32 Star Aquatics 16. 50Star Aquatics

 33 O'Neal Pelagics 14. 50O'Neal Pelagics

 34 New South Swimming 9New South Swimming

 35 Blues Aquatics 6Blues Aquatics

 36 Goldsboro Family YMCA Sharks 3Goldsboro Family YMCA Sharks

 37 Sharks Aquatic Club 2Sharks Aquatic Club
 12,751.00Total


